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Nazov

Clopidogrel Acino Pharma
Clopidogrel Acino Pharma
Clopidogrel Acino Pharma
Clopidogrel Acino Pharma
Clopidogrel Acino Pharma
Clopidogrel Acino Pharma
Clopidogrel Acino Pharma

Sila

75 mg
75mg
75mg
75mg
75mg
75mg
75mg

Liekova forma

Filmom obalena tableta
Filmom obalena tableta
Filmom obalena tableta
Filmom obalena tableta
Filmom obalena tableta
Filmom obalena tableta
Filmom obalena tableta
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Cesta podania

Navnuatorné pouzitie
Navnutorné pouzitie
Navnutorné pouzitie
Navnutorné pouzitie
Na vnutorné pouzitie
Navnutorné pouzitie
Navnutorné pouzitie

Obal
blister (alwalu)
blister (alw/alu)
blister (alw/alu)
blister (alw/alu)
blister (alw/alu)
blister (alw/alu)
blister (alw/alu)

Velkost balenia
14 tablety

28 tablety

30 tablety

50 tablety

84 tablety

90 tablety

100 tablety





